October 16, 2017 A.01
PM-35LC-ADV SERIES
LCD Display Digital Panel Meters with
Fully-Adjustable Analog Inputs
FEATURES
 Low-cost Replacement for OEM Process DPMs
 3½ Digit, High Contrast, 0.45 inch (11.4mm) Green LCD
Display

MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS Inches (mm)
Note: All dimensions are in inches (millimeters). Tolerance: x.xx ±0.02 in. (0.5mm), x.xxx ±0.010 in. (0.25 mm) unless otherwise noted
PART NUMBERING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DISPLAY TYPE ANNUNCIATORS POWER SUPPLY
PM-35LC-ADV-01 3.5 Digit LCD Backlit Green* V, A, kW, PF 24Vdc
PM-35LC-ADV-02 3.5 Digit LCD Backlit Green* °C, °F, PSI, %  24Vdc
PM-35LC-ADV-03 3.5 Digit LCD No Backlight** V, A, kW, PF 12 or 24Vdc
PM-35LC-ADV-04 3.5 Digit LCD No Backlight** °C, °F, PSI, %  12 or 24Vdc
* Backlit models have green segments on a black background
** Non-backlit models have black segments on a silver background
Accessories:
PW2-24    120Vac to 24Vdc Power Supply